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IDA COSQUIN - LA FALDA

HORARIO ESPECIAL 1° DE MAYO

TURNOS
REFERENCIA
Cordoba
Tropezon

La Calera

C San Roque
V. Costa Azul
Paredon

Plaza Federal
Bialet Masse
Santa Maria
COSQUIN llega
COSQUIN sale
Casa Grande
Valle Hemoso
La Falda

TURNOS
REFERENCIA
La Falda
Valle Hemoso
Casa Grande
Cosquin llega
Cosquin sale
Santa Maria
Bialet Masse
Plaza Federal
Paredon

V. Costa Azul
C. San Roque
La Calera
Tropezon
Cordoba

8001

4:15
4:25
4:30
4:35
4:40

4:50
5:00
5:10
5:35

8003 8005 8001

LF

4:20
4:30
4:40
4:45

8003
LF
5:00
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:30
5:40
5:45
5:50
5:55

6:05
6:15
6:25
6:50

LF

6:10
6:20
6:30
6:35

8007

6:30
6:40
6:50
6:55
7:00

7:10
7:20
7:30
8:00

LF
5:50
6:15
6:25
6:35

6:45
6:50
6:55
7:00
7:10
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:40

8005
LF
7:00
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:30
7:40
7:50
7:55
8:00

8:10
8:20
8:30
9:00

8003
LF
7:15
7:45
7:55
8:05

8007 8005 8009
LF LF
8:15 9:30
8:45 10:00
8:55 10:10
9:05 10:20

8001 8003
LF LF
11:30 12:30
12:00 13:00
12:10 13:10
12:20 13:20

8007 8005
LF LF
13:30 15:00
14:00 15:30
14:10 15:40
14:20 15:50

8002
LF
16:30
17:00
17:10
17:20

8004
LF
18:00
18:30
18:40
18:50

8008 8006
LF
20:10
20:40
20:50

21:00

10:30
11:00
11:10
11:20

19:00
19:30
19:40
19:50

8:15
8:20
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:15

9:15
9:20
9:25
9:35

10:30
10:35
10:40
10:50
9:45 11:00
9:50 11:05
10:00 11:15
10:10 11:25
10:15 11:30

11:30
11:35
11:40
11:50
12:00

12:30
12:35
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:05
13:15
13:25
13:30

13:30
13:35
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:05
14:15
14:25
14:30

14:30
14:35
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:15
15:25
15:30

16:00
16:05
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:35
16:45
16:55
17:00

17:30
17:35
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:05
18:15
18:25
18:30

19:00
19:05
19:10
19:20
19:30
19:35
19:45
19:55
20:00

20:00
20:05
20:10
20:20
20:30

21:10
21:15
21:20
21:30
21:40
21:45
21:55
22:05
22:10

8009 8001 8003 8007 8005 8002 8004 8008 8006 8002 8004 8008

LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF

8:30 9:40 11:00 12:20 14:10 15:30 16:30 17:40 19:10 20:20

8:35 9:45 11:05 12:25 14:15 15:35 16:35 17:45 19:15 20:25

8:45 9:55 11:15 12:35 14:25 15:45 16:45 17:55 19:25 20:35

8:55 10:05 11:25 12:45 14:35 15:55 16:55 18:05 19:35 20:45
8:30 9:00 10:10 11:30 12:50 14:40 16:00 17:00 18:10 19:40 21:00
8:40 9:10 10:20 11:40 13:00 14:50 16:10 17:10 18:20 19:50 21:10
8:50 9:20 10:30 11:50 13:10 15:00 16:20 17:20 18:30 20:00 21:20
8:55 9:25 10:35 11:55 13:15 15:05 16:25 17:25 18:35 20:05 21:25
9:00 9:30 10:40 12:00 13:20 15:10 16:30 17:30 18:40 20:10 21:30
9:10 9:40 10:50 12:10 13:30 15:20 16:40 17:40 18:50 20:20 21:40
9:20 9:50 11:00 12:20 13:40 15:30 16:50 17:50 19:00 20:30 21:50
9:30 10:00 11:10 12:30 13:50 15:40 17:00 18:00 19:10 20:40 22:00
10:00 10:30 11:40 13:00 14:20 16:10 17:30 18:30 19:40 21:10 22:30

8002

21:50
22:20
22:30
22:40

22:50
22:55
23:00
23:10
23:20

8006
LF
22:30
22:35
22:45
22:55
23:00
23:10
23:20
23:25
23:30

23:40
23:50
0:00
0:30

8008
LF
23:00
23:25
23:35
23:45

23:55
0:00
0:05
0:10
0:20
0:25
0:35
0:45
0:50

VUELTA A CORDOBA

8008
LF
0:50
0:55
1:05
1:15

8006

0:45
1:10
1:20
1:30

1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:05




